 [-LDS, FP 4231 REV A] MESUREX
MESUREX | 07/07/2025 1/7
-LDS series
Laser Distance Sensor
Ref : 4231
Rev : A
DESCRIPTION
LDS series is used in various applications to measure a distance, control motion, verify position, detect an

rapidly, it means that the magnet is not detected. It should be tried by changing the direction of the magnet, or tested
with a stronger magnet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
-LDS 112 __ __ __
Note: 1 pcs 10x10cm reflector is
provided as standard in the set.
REVISIONS HISTORY
REVISION DATE DESCRIPTION
A 07/07/2025 Creation of the document
CONTACT
MESUREX
13 Rue des Corroyés
78730 Saint Arnoult en Yvelines (France)
Tel : +33 (0) 1 30 41 23 62
Mail : mesurex@mesurex.fr
Web : www.mesurex.fr
Model : 112 (Ø12 mm)
Measurement Range
Up to 2000 mm (upon request)
Output Type
V0:  0-10 VDC  A0: 0-20 mA
V1:  0-5 VDC  A4: 4-20 mA
V3:  0.5-4.5 VDC  NA0 : 20-0 mA
NV0 : 10-0 VDC  NA4: 20-4 mA
NV1: 5-0 VDC   C: CANopen
NV3: 4.5-0.5 VDC  S2: RS-485
SW1: PNP open collector-NO
   SW2: PNP open collector-NC
Electrical Connection
2M: 2m cable (standard)
S13M: M12-5 pin male Socket
*other options upon request
 [-LDS, FP 4231 REV A] MESUREX
MESUREX | 07/07/2025 7/7